Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Cooling Convection
Operating Humidity 20 – 80% Rh
Storage Humidity 10 – 90% Rh
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Dimension L72 x W34 x H59(mm)
DC Cord 22 / 20 / 18 AWG
Output Connector See Chart
Ferrite Core Yes
Weight 126g(Ref)
KTPS12 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway, Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
KTPS12-03320WA-VI-P1 3.3V 2.00A 6.6W
KTPS12-05020WA-VI-P1 5.0V 2.00A 10W
KTPS12-05025WA-VI-P1 5.0V 2.50A 12.5W
KTPS12-05920WA-VI-P1 5.9V 2.04A 12W
KTPS12-08414WA-VI-P1 8.4V 1.43A 12W
KTPS12-09013WA-VI-P1 9.0V 1.34A 12W
KTPS12-12010WA-VI-P1 12.0V 1.00A 12W
KTPS12-13589WA-VI-P1 13.5V 0.89A 12W
KTPS12-15008WA-VI-P1 15.0V 0.80A 12W
KTPS12-18067WA-VI-P1 18.0V 0.67A 12W
KTPS12-24005WA-VI-P1 24.0V 0.50A 12W
Part Number Key:
KTPS12 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway, Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131